teHO @D

Lochside Spa

HOTBOX SPA SNACK MENU

Seed & Nut Mix Salt & Chilli
Fruit & Nut Mix

Chocolate by lain Burnett
- Caramel Milk Chocolate Bar
- Dark Sao Tome Origin Chocolate Bar

Joe & Sephs Gourmet Popcorn

- Double Salted Caramel Popcorn
- Cheddar Cheese & Chilli Popcorn

Wellness Shots by Unrooted
- Mighty Ginger
- Apple Cider Vinegar & Tumeric

The Protein Ball Company

Book online!
www.taymouthmarina.com T:01887 830216
#TaymouthMarina  #WildWellness [ f]

25g

40g

|00g
|00g

80g
70g

60ml
60ml

45g

£2.40

£2.20

£6.20
£6.50

£4.00
£4.00

£3.60
£3.60

£3.60



