

HOTBOX SPA SNACK MENU

Seed & Nut Mix Salt & Chilli	25g	£2.40
Fruit & Nut Mix	40g	£2.20
Chocolate by Iain Burnett		
- Caramel Milk Chocolate Bar	100g	£6.20
- Dark Sao Tome Origin Chocolate Bar	100g	£6.50
Joe & Sephs Gourmet Popcorn		
- Double Salted Caramel Popcorn	80g	£4.00
- Cheddar Cheese & Chilli Popcorn	70g	£4.00
Wellness Shots by Unrooted		
- Mighty Ginger	60ml	£3.60
- Apple Cider Vinegar & Tumeric	60ml	£3.60
The Protein Ball Company	45g	£3.60

Book online!

www.taymouthmarina.com T: 01887 830216 #TaymouthMarina #WildWellness of f

